	h	CKIONICON	02
LATIONALI Assessment Centre	Seinles   [काराम्या ।	AMOSS (SKO)	pleted . Dono by
Dute In: 27 08 9001 15:26	ार् वेक्स्प्रेमिका	· Dute & Tinto Com	110100 1 001001
Rel' No: 4/30/C122009102814	SAS c-Illing		1 2 2
Veh No. CB 131539	E-inallicials this, Alothus)		-
0.01 700 2021 191.20	1-Motor Claim Porm	Ju-	
	1-Motor W/O (Willies on 3)	11, TP (1111)	
OD (I) ! Reporting Only	1-Photo Uploaded	1	,
AND	AssessmenVSurvey Report		1 101 101
P Insurer:	Assil Report by Pax / Hans	LIO DYNET/YYIIST	The second secon
Lolaring Michi ING Variau Micali ( DM: (	al language de la constante de	Toli	Fex!
P Hindenhor . A. S Veh Not St	1.40151 , MC	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	),
Oymer / Driver: (		. Teli	1
Polley Not ( ) Per	lodi (	Cover Type: (	New your annual property of the same of th
Confirmed by 1 (	, Dater,	-Timer	7. 20-100//
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)		L20%; P: 21-79%.	Lt 20010011
Your of Registration: ( )	Worranty YES ( )/NO (		The same and the s
Brocss (\$ ') Londing \$1.0	000()/\$2,000()	E STATE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE
2010年12月1日中国大学公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司	STATES CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	BUTTER NO KNOT OF	ropolior.
) Walle-In Customar a Oustomers Info	ormation atticity Confidential e	801003 140 10101	3
) 'Potul Loss Casu ; to c-mail Ynsur	es Orcomiliani	Towing Col (	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ) Invoice	or yrs(. )/NO( )	ETTVAVIORENTATEVARITHATEK	
		<b>以从别识证金括5782%</b>	THE CASE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
) \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Courtsy Car (')		
of Charles Post Rought Inspection	( )		111
3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	13000]	-limaniana	
	The state of the s	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	WAR AND
III/III'y I			是是这个人的一个一个
2.11.12.11.12.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11	W. W. C. S. W.	SKYWWILL COMM	-
	·		1
Y		HERE REPORTED TO THE PARTY OF T	TO THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY O
x 12210270)		SHIMPANIA SEE	SALAYVIA
	DYSKIRA(SHINA)ANHUILEIDHIELDYI	Dennii Virallunal (2100	10000
	(1) (A A D) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A	OW INT HIS	1110
river/Owners	3) 7711	As hand with real transfer of the contraction of th	*: CIO JIH ZUOV }
Corntract Not .			1, 7, \$160
Ournailed Portion:		CYMINOUN SOLATORIN TODY + SWILL Edital	
Ut a rise burning and provided frames as found as designed as desi		Courley Cirl Tol Allows	JUN 31
C Checked by (Bugr-In-Charge)+	1 N 61	Haball Corptolyand	10
COL OHOUSE TAY	1812 - 1812 CAN CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	POH TUPIT I REPORTED	1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
	次次为40.800mg40mg40mg44	119 MOPILE (1901)	RAMID
Zul_lt	//wolc	# U0144	Pri chatil Miller
	luvolo	इ वेगार्थ	(II KEE)
miles Salaris (See			
1	• *	•	•

· ·

# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

VERSION: 1 (27/08/2021 15:26 (SGT))

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 27/08/2021 15:26 (SGT) Date of Accident 26/08/2021 19:20 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident CTE, Singapore Additional Location Information TOWARDS CITY AFTER UPPER THOMSON ROAD EXIT Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number GBH3153G

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner ATDIO PTE LTD Company Reg No 2XXXXX998W Email Address dylaneng@atdiopl.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-92282607 Alternative Phone No (Office) +65-62653856

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Nissan Model Nv200 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident **Employment** Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Manual CC 1598

#### **INSURANCE COMPANY**

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number DMCVSNW00035652102 Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver ENG CHIN MIN NRIC No SXXXX238I

D. W. O. C. W.	
Date Of Birth	26/05/1987
Occupation	Outdoor
Date Of Driving Pass	22/05/2012
Driving experience	9 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender Mobile Number	Male
Alt. Phone Number	(Phone) +65-92282607
Email Address	
Address	dylaneng@atdiopl.com
Address complement	BLK 142 LORONG AH SOO #06-249
Postcode	- E20140
Is the driver the policyholder?	530142
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	No
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	Employee No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	NO
	2
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle in the distribution	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was any injured conveyed to begrital by ambular and	Yes
Was any other vehicle or property days any other vehicle or property days.	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	Yes
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	1
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SGT4015T
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	<u>.</u> .
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	<b>€</b> )
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver NRIC No	LIM ZHEN AN
NRIC No Contact Number	TXXXX315J
	(Phone) +65-92254871
Address	2

Address complement					
Postcode	=				
Insurance Company Name	NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd				
Nature Of Damage	₩.				
Details of property damaged in accident	<u> </u>				
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-				

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person	ENG CHIN MIN
Gender	Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-92282607
Address	<b>(E)</b>
Address Complement	
Post Code	79
Approximate Age Years Old	=
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBH3153G
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

201815998W

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

UPPAR Uponson AFTER CIE WWORDS A - GBH 3153 G B- SGT4015T

# Describe Circumstances of the Accident

	AS PER STATED DATE AND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG CITE
TOWARDS	CITY, THE TRAFFIC WAS SLOW MOVING AND I WAS IN THE EXTREME
LEFT	LANG. WHILE MY VEHICLE WAS STILL IN SLOW MOVING: SUDPENLY.
1 FELT	AN IMPACT AS VEHICLE O FROM BEHIND HAD REAK BNOED MY VEHICLE
4.	AFTER THAT, BOTH HE AND BRIVER FROM VEHICLE B HAD ALIGHT TO
Access	OUR VEHICLE DAMAGE - AND EXCHANGE OUR PARTICULARS. THE IMPACT
HAO CA	USES DAMAGES TO THE REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE. AFTER THAT,
Doin	of us then process to LEDVE THE DRED.
190 <u>0</u>	

#### Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

201615998W

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	BASILLIAN AND A	AL	CIDENT ST	FINELL	NT			35.32	
Date of accident	: 26/08			Time	The second second	> f) .			
location of accident	Prone	CTB	TOWARDS	414	AFTER	upp612	THOMSON	BAIT	
		De	tails of Ow	n Vehic	le .	of warrend the	Acceptance of the second		Marie A
Vehicle Number:	68H	3153	The second secon			Mal	ke/Model:	MASSIN	ANI O OLO
Insurer				<del>2</del>	Passe		cl. Driver):	1	NV 2000
Policy No:	Dryncus	MWOO	03565	1102	-		licy Type C	AFDET/T	.00
<u>Policyholder</u>					-	, .	my typace	יייע	PU
Name:	ATOIO	PTE	LTD			NRI	C/FIN no.:	201615	99 81
Contact no.:	6265	385	6		<del></del>	5.5.5.55	-7	2-1-10	
Driver					100				
Name:	ENG C	HIH M	1111			NRI	C/FIN no:	S878	2238
Contact no.:	922	8 26	oŦ		-		D.O.B;	26/5/	
Email:	DATANEK	06 W	ATDIOPH.	com	-	Oc	cupation:	ENFINE	
Address:	BIK 142	Lord	IN AH	500	+06-	249	530147	-	-
Driving pass date:		2012		Rela	ationship	1	cyholder:	EMPLO.	YEL
General Information						_	_		
Weather conditions	Clear//Raining				Road, sur	face: Ory	) Wet		
Police report:	Yes/No				Video Foo	tage: Yes	/(No)		
Prosection Letter:	7			If Yes a	gainst wl	hom:			
Injuries:	(es)/NO If	Yes, pr	ovide injuri	es detail	S:-				
		Name	е		VehN	lo. Sea	tbelt (Y/N)	onveyed to he (Y/N)	ospital
	ENG. CHIM	MIN			GBH 319	34 1	168	NO.	
		De	tails of Thi	rd part	<b>y</b>				5 T = 24
		Vehicle	В .				Vehicle C		
Vehicle no.:	565	4015	ī			11 111111111111111111111111111111111111	************		
Driver name:	LIM	ZHEN	CA			THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O			
NRIC/ FIN no.:		6315		WWW.				**************************************	
Contact no:	922	15 48	71	-				133	
Insurance Co:	Mu	C							
Remarks: (Made/Model, Passenger,									
property info & etc)									
		Ď	etail of W	lijess.		e fan			
Cartes and the second s		Witness	1	STATE OF THE STATE		(CONE)	Vitness 2		21/营
Name:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Contact no.:		100-00-00-0			-				
Claim Type: 0	Own Damage/ Thir	Hu ty		TATE OF	Policyho	lder/2	$\wedge 1$		
Workshop:	MII DalliaRe\ I Uli	u Party/	Reporting C	miy	C	lriver 🕫		a	Vm
workshop.					Signa	ture:	and		
								37	



Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

R SN

AN0421A

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE tor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motur Vehiclus (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1950 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00035652102

Engine No.: K9KE628D429453

Index Mark and Registration

GBH3153G

Cha. No.:VSKYBAM20Z0157617

Number of Vehicle

2 Name of Policy Holder

ATDIO PTE LTD

16/04/2021 (00:00:00)

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$350.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations Ordinance or Enactment

EX ON WINDSCREEN.

\$\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

15/04/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehide.

6. Limitations as to use:

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
 Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: MAYBANK AS HP OWNER

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Melaysia), are not to be included under these headings."

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: VITESSE SOLUTIONS Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) \*3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

**6222 1033** 

www.sg.cntaiping.com